Tariff Line	Description of products	Most Favoured Nation Applied Rate	Offered Rate of Duty
1515.90.10	Illipe butter, shea butter, jojoba oil, oiticica oil, cashew nut shell oil and their fractions; Tung Oil and its fractions	0.0%	free
1515.90.91	Other: Crude	6.0%	free
1515.90.99	Other: Other	11.0%	free
15.16	Animal or vegetable fats and oils and their fractions, partly or wholly hydrogenated, inter-esterified, re-esterified or elaidinized, whether or not refined, but not further prepared.	MANUAL DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY	923E
1516.20	Vegetable fats and oils and their fractions		
1516.20.20	Palm oil and palm kernel oil, and their fractions, and blends thereof, for use in the manufacture of margarine and shortening	0.0%	free
1516.20.90	Other	11.0%	free
15.18	Animal or vegetable fats and oils and their fractions, boiled, oxidized, dehydrated, sulphurized, blown, polymerized by heat in vacuum or in inert gas or otherwise chemically modified, excluding those of heading 15.16; inedible mixtures or preparations of animal or vegetable fats or oils or of fractions of different fats or oils of this Chapter, not elsewhere specified or included.		CARCIA CONTROL OF CONT